
Neighborhood Watch 2018 3/1/2018

Area Leader Jim Edwards 469-258-4567 neighborhood@smrhoa.com

Street Addresses Block Leader Phone E-mail

Arroyo Vacio All Houses John Rourke 529-7171 rourkeja47@yahoo.com

Camino de Carrillo 4100 - 4210 Jim McAlister 441-2531 jimmcalister235@gmail.com

4220 - 4281

4290 - 4341 Al Frank 529-8069 arf611@gmail.com

4349 - 4410 Peggy Rubin 241-8443 pbrubin@gmail.com

4409 - 4470 Linda McMillin 615-6408 linda@patlin.net

Camino Ferreo 4050 - 4252 evenJoy Jensen 577-8208 mjensen1@msn.com

4071 - 4251 oddVickie Radoye 615-9252 vradoye@nursing.arizona.edu

4250 - 4432 evenDave & Kim Campbell 529-6308 campin2son@aol.com

cell 419-6593

4281 - 4441 odd

Loma del Bribon All Houses Ruth Turpin 615-8229 rutheturpin@me.com

Paseo Penoso 6750 - 6830 Ron Durban 481-6170 rondurban@hotmail.com

6850 - 6940 Arthur Schwartz 615-4728 aschwartz520@gmail.com

Pico del Monte All Houses Sandy Glasser 303-909-4069 slglasser@msn.com

Placita del Tio All Houses Norma Zimdahl unlisted No E-mail

Placita de Carrillo All Houses Laura Ganem 299-4023 ljganem@comcast.net

Plaza de Toros 4461 - 4485 Leslie Van Hoy 577-7646 lesliewi03@comcast.net

4489 - 4571 Nancy Filiatrault 577-8202 azghost@comcast.net

Trocha Alegre 4448 - 4532 Lu Salisbury 299-3301 chicagoracing38@comcast.net

4533 - 4580 Suzanne O'Brien 299-4472 No E-mail

Vereda Rosada 4250 - 4300 Mont Murry 271-6168 montmurry8870@comcast.net

4301 - 4352 Ken Smith 907-0882 ksmithii.vt@gmail.com

4361 - 4400 Karen Griffith 577-2337 kgriffith4430@comcast.net

4401 -4441 Roger Wiswell 299-2234 randcwiswell@msn.com

Via Bronzino All Houses Laura Ganem 299-4023 ljgagem@comcast.net

Via Colorada All Houses Mary Beth Kuehn 299-2766 mbkuehn@q.com


